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CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE KIT
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
POWER SUPPLY
FREQUENCY

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS
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C11206.001.0500

3W

58.33Im/W

LED retrofit / halogen

*included

2700K Ra>80

diffused

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

250lm

160lm

64%

048 Kg

P20

SDCM <6

0,0x0,0x0,0cm

Panzeri.it - 14/05/2024 - Roris - C11206.001.0500

‘ mat black

Table light fixture for indoor installation, with diffused emission.

Steel base, aluminum stem with polyacrylic paint finish in black and satin brass.
Blown glass diffuser with diffusing finish.

Cable with switch.

Polyacrylic paint in mat black or mat brass color.

Max 4W G9.

G9 2700K LED sources with dimming option included.
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