PANZERI

Roris

220-240V AC

C11206.001.0500





Data sheet

CODE	C11206.001.0500
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	3W
EFFICACY	53.33lm/W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED retrofit / halogen
LIGHT SOURCE KIT	* included
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	2700K Ra>80
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused
POWER SUPPLY	220-240V AC
FREQUENCY	50/60Hz
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX	250lm
LUMEN OUTPUT	160lm
EFFICIENCY	64%
WEIGHT	0,48 Kg
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP20
COLOUR TOLLERANCES	SDCM <6
PACKING DIMENSIONS	0,0 x 0,0 x 0,0 cm





Table light fixture for indoor installation, with diffused emission. Steel base, aluminum stem with polyacrylic paint finish in black and satin brass. Blown glass diffuser with diffusing finish.

Cable with switch.
Polyacrylic paint in mat black or mat brass color.

Max 4W G9.

G9 2700K LED sources with dimming option included.

Technical drawing

